11:37 AM Heritage Lake Association, Inc.
06/05/23 Monthly Deposit Summary
Accrual Basis May 2023
Type Date Memo Cir Split Amount Balance
General Funds
1000 - First Security Checking 906662
Deposit 05/01/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 75.00 75.00
Deposit 05/01/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,700.27 1,775.27
Deposit 05/02/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,790.40 3,565.67
Deposit 05/03/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 701.70 4,267.37
Deposit 05/04/2023 Deposit X 1499 - Und... 288.35 4,555.72
Deposit 05/04/2023 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 975.14 5,530.86
Deposit 05/09/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 654.85 6,185.71
Deposit 05/11/2023 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 890.55 7,076.26
Deposit 05/11/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,430.88 8,507.14
Deposit 05/15/2023 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 305.53 8,812.67
Deposit 05/16/2023 Deposit X 1499 - Und... 288.35 9,101.02
Deposit 05/17/2023 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 470.03 9,5671.05
Deposit 05/18/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,115.35 10,686.40
Deposit 05/22/2023 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 723.31 11,409.71
Deposit 05/24/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 575.00 11,984.71
Deposit 05/25/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,036.66 13,021.37
Deposit 05/31/2023 Deposit -SPLIT- 1,560.05 14,581.42
Deposit 05/31/2023 Interest X 4205 - Inter... 10.64 14,592.06
Total 1000 - First Security Checking 906662 14,592.06 14,592.06
Total General Funds 14,592.06 14,592.06
Lake Funds
1001 - Lake Fund MM 906972
Deposit 05/02/2023 Deposit X 1499 - Und... 206.55 206.55
Deposit 05/09/2023 Deposit X 1499 - Und... 139.55 346.10
Deposit 05/31/2023 Interest X 4203 - Inter... 105.14 451.24
Total 1001 - Lake Fund MM 906972 451.24 451.24
Total Lake Funds 451.24 451.24
Road Funds
1011 - Road Fund- MM 909424
Deposit 05/31/2023 Interest X 4204 - Inter... 15.90 15.90
Total 1011 - Road Fund- MM 909424 15.90 15.90
Total Road Funds 15.90 15.90
TOTAL 15,059.20 15,059.20
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